
School

Monecia Vasbinder 
TOPSA  2016-2017 
Principal

95,000.00

4,750.00

6,028.80
353.86

81.90

46.80
257.92

156.26

0.00

5,890.00
1,377.50

420.00

247.00

113.05

845.50

Position

Salary Annual

401k Match

Insurance

Medical

Dental

Vision

Life

Short Term Disability

Long Term Disability

Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security 
Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA - Federal Unemployment 

Insurance

SUTA - State Unemployment 

Insurance

SUTA - State Unemployment Ins. 

Fed Pay back

Workers Compensation

Total Compensation including 

benefits 115,568.59




